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Q1 - Familiarize yourself with the items within the dataset box. You will observe the list of movies in an alphabetical order. Find “Avatar” by looking through the items.

How challenging was it to understand that more movies could be revealed by scrolling?
#

Q2 - Use the search option to find “Brave”.
Did you have any problems using the search?
#

Q3 - Use the shuffle button
Would you use the shuffle feature again to inspire your future choices?"
#

Q4 - Rate the difficulty of understanding that in order to rank
#

Q5 - How challenging was it to use the drag and drop feature?

#

Q6 - How intuitive is this method of ranking?
#

Q7 - How many objects did you input into the ranking tool when you were given the option to rank a familiar dataset?
#
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Q8 - Click the button “RANK!" and interpret the results on your screen. You should see a ranking that was created from the subset ranking you performed on the previous page.

How many objects are you willing to rank in order to get better results?

Q9 - Would you use this tool again?
#

lc

#total 26

19.23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77%
42% 42% the rest

15% 35% 27% 12% 12%

cc
#total 21

4.76% 33.33% 33.33% 23.8% 4.76%
52% 23% the rest

14% 24% 43% ... 19%

pwe
#total 26

3.85% 19.23% 27% 23% 27%
58% 35% the rest

23% 27% 38% the rest
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61%

43%

42%

Answer

Extremely challenging
Very challenging
Moderately challenging
Slightly challenging
Not at all challenging
Total

Answer

Yes, the search did not reveal the item | expected

Yes, the search was slow

Yes, too many options were revealed
No problems

Total

until you see a movie that you've watched recently.

Answer

Yes

No, it was confusing

No, it was not useful
Optional: Why or why not?
Total

you have to use the drag and drop feature?"

Answer

Extremely difficult
Very difficult
Moderately difficult
Slightly difficult
Not at all difficult
Total

Answer

Extremely challenging
Very challenging
Moderately challenging
Slightly challenging
Not at all challenging
Total

Answer

Extremely intuitive
Very intuitive
Moderately intuitive
Slightly intuitive
Not at all intuitive
Total

Answer

17 -32

Total

Answer

17 -32

Total

Answer
Yes
No, the results were not as expected

No, | would have liked to use my own datasets

No, the Ul was difficult to use

Optional: Elaborate more on why or why not

Total

1.35%
5.41%
5.41%
10.81%
77.03%
100%

%
5.41%
1.35%
1.35%

91.89%

100%

51.35%
4.05%
32.43%
12.16%
100%

%
2.70%
4.05%

10.81%

29.73%

52.70%

100%

%
1.35%
2.70%
9.46%

24.32%

62.16%

100%

%
9.46%
27.03%
27.03%
22.97%
13.51%
100%

%
48.65%
31.08%
13.51%
1.35%
5.41%
100%

17.57%
32.43%
33.78%
5.41%
10.81%
100%

%
48.65%
10.81%
13.51%
9.46%
17.57%
100%

Count

68
74

Count
38

24

74

Count

22

74

Count

18

74

Count

20
20
17
10
74

Count
36

10

13
74



