Default Report Last Modified: 2018-02-27 06:34:12 MST			
Last Mounieu. 2010*02*21 00.34.12 MO1			
Q1 - Familiarize yourself with the items within the dataset box. You will observe the list of movies in an alphabetical order. Find "Avatar" by looking through the items.			
How challenging was it to understand that more movies could be revealed by scrolling? #	Answer	%	Count
1	Extremely challenging	1.35%	1
	Very challenging Moderately challenging	5.41% 5.41%	4
	Slightly challenging	10.81%	8
	Not at all challenging	77.03%	57
	Total	100%	74
Q2 - Use the search option to find "Brave".			
Did you have any problems using the search? #	Answer	%	Count
1	Yes, the search did not reveal the item I expected	5.41%	4
	Yes, the search was slow Yes, too many options were revealed	1.35%	1
3	No problems	91.89%	68
	Total	100%	74
Q3 - Use the shuffle button	until you see a movie that you've watched recently.	_	
Would you use the shuffle feature again to inspire your future choices?"			
#	Answer Yes	% 51.35%	Count 38
2	No, it was confusing	4.05%	3
3	No, it was not useful Optional: Why or why not?	32.43% 12.16%	24 9
4	Total	100%	74
		1	
Q4 - Rate the difficulty of understanding that in order to rank #	you have to use the drag and drop feature?" Answer	%	Count
1	Extremely difficult	2.70%	2
	Very difficult Moderately difficult	4.05% 10.81%	3 8
4	Slightly difficult	29.73%	22
5	Not at all difficult	52.70%	39
	Total	100%	74
Q5 - How challenging was it to use the drag and drop feature?			
#	Answer Extremely challenging	% 1.35%	Count 1
2	Very challenging	2.70%	2
3	Moderately challenging	9.46%	7
4	Slightly challenging Not at all challenging	24.32% 62.16%	18 46
	Total	100%	74
Q6 - How intuitive is this method of ranking?		-	
#	Answer	%	Count
1	Extremely intuitive	9.46%	7
	Very intuitive Moderately intuitive	27.03% 27.03%	20 20
4	Slightly intuitive	22.97%	17
5	Not at all intuitive Total	13.51% 100%	10 74
	Total	10070	- '-
Q7 - How many objects did you input into the ranking tool when you were given the option to rank a familiar dataset? #	Answer	%	Count
1	2 - 4	48.65%	36
2	5 -	31.08%	23
3	9 - 1	13.51%	10
5	33+	5.41%	4
	Total	100%	74
Q8 - Click the button "RANK!" and interpret the results on your screen. You should see a ranking that was created from the subset ranking you performed on the previous page.			
How many objects are you willing to rank in order to get better results? #	Assura	%	Carret
1	Answer 2 - 4	17.57%	Count 13
2	5 - 8	32.43%	24
3	9 - 1	5.41%	25 4
5	33+	10.81%	8
	Total	100%	74
Q9 - Would you use this tool again?			
#	Answer	% 48.65%	Count
	No, the results were not as expected	10.81%	
3	No, I would have liked to use my own datasets No, the UI was difficult to use	13.51% 9.46%	10 7
	Optional: Elaborate more on why or why not	17.57%	13
	Total	100%	74
lc			
Ic #total 26			
#total 26 19.23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77%		-	
#total 26 19.23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% the rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12%			
#tiotal 26 19.23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% the rest			
#total 26 19.23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% the rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12% CC			
#total 26 19,23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% the rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12% cc #total 21			
#total 26 19 23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% the rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12% 61% Cc #total 21 476% 33.33% 33.33% 23.83% 4.76%			
#total 26 19.23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% the rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12% 61% cc #total 21 4.76% 33.33% 33.33% 23.8% 4.76% 52% 23% the rest 14% 24% 43% 43% 43%			
#total 26 19.23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% the rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12% CC #total 21 4.76% 33.33% 33.33% 23.8% 4.76%			
#total 26 19.23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% the rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12% CC #total 21 476% 33.33% 33			
#total 26 19 23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% 42% the rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12% 61% cc ct #total 21 4.76% 33.33% 33.33% 23.8% 4.76% 52% 23% the rest 14% 24% 43% 19% 43% pwc #total 26			
#total 26 19.23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% the rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12% cc #total 21 4.76% 33.33% 3			
#total 26 19 23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% the rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12% **Coc #total 21 476% 33.33% 33.33% 23.88 4.76% 52% 23% the rest 14% 24% 43% 19% **pwc #total 26 #total 26 38% 78 38% the rest 43% **pwc #total 26 \$3.85% 19.23% 27% 23% 27% 55% 35% the rest			
##total 26 19.23% 27% 23% 23% 7.77% 42% 42% to rest 15% 35% 27% 12% 12% 61% cc whotal 21 4.76% 33.33% 33.33% 23.8% 4.76% 52% 23% the rest 14% 24% 43% 19% 43% pwc ##total 26 3.85% 19.23% 27% 23% 27% 58% 35% the rest			